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Mountain League ­ Clearfield

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 9/4/2015 7:00pm L 49­14 Fort Hill (Md.)   Clearfield   Non­conference

Fri 9/11/2015 7:00pm W 18­42 Penns Valley   Clearfield   Mt. League Game

Fri 9/18/2015 7:00pm W 19­8 Clearfield   Central­
Martinsburg   Mt. League Game

Fri 9/25/2015 7:00pm W 23­50 Huntingdon   Clearfield   Mt. League Game

Fri 10/2/2015 7:30pm W 28­7 Clearfield   Brockway   Non­conference

Fri 10/9/2015 7:00pm W 42­7 Clearfield   Bellefonte   Mt. League Game

Fri 10/16/2015 7:00pm W 17­34 Tyrone   Clearfield   Mt. League Game

Fri 10/23/2015 7:00pm W 12­49 Bald Eagle   Clearfield   Mt. League Game

Fri 10/30/2015 7:00pm W 56­17 Clearfield   Philipsburg­
Osceola   Mt. League Game

Fri 11/6/2015 7:00pm W 8­56 Punxsutawney   Clearfield   D9 Class AAA Title
Game at Brockway

Fri 11/13/2015 7:00pm L 20­14 Greater
Johnstown   Clearfield   D5­6­8­9 Class AAA

Semifinals

Status: F Final Score (Visitors­Home)
W Win
L Loss (OT­Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT­L Forfeit Loss
FFT­W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported

 Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Wednesday, August 10, 2016.
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